Haynes Paddy M 154 38.21 1 1st man
Pritchard Simon M 106 39.59 2 2nd man
Carter Jonathan M 128 40.2 3 3rd man
Burgess Jon M 123 42.45 4

Reeve Sandy M 291 43.5 5

Nichol Darren M 173 4417 6

Pollard Mike M 178 44.58 7

Hazell Dan M 155 44.59 8

Pidgeon Mark M 177 45.2 9
Lawson-Williams Nick M 163 45.26 10

Lewis Olivia F V7 46.18 11 1stlady
Thorley Mark M 196 46.23 12

Bycroft Oliver M 126 46.32 13

Stewart Jim M 95 47.09 14

Slevin Martin M 107 47.29 15

Nevill Michael M 104 47.5 16

Hendrie Bruce M 156 48.04 17

Finnigan Andrea F 144 48.28 18 2nd lady
Floyd Joel M 145 48.36 19

Cliff Phil M 129 48.38 20
Brooke-Little Leo M 119 48.4 21

Lace Andrew M 162 49.05 22

Simpson Jonathan M 185 49.07 23

Cox Sarah F 134 49.33 24 3rd lady
McCarthy Brian M 167 49.34 25

Allen Donna F 100 50.02 26
McCarthy Sophie F 168 50.04 27
Treadwell Mark M 109 50.06 28

Marsdin Katie F 165 50.17 29
Pritchard Glyn M 105 50.38 30

Hillier Theresa F 103 52.23 31

Tindale Ollie M 197 52.36 32



Oddy
Cudahy
Russell
Ostler
Smith
Sydenham
Glans
Coates
Belcher
Jones
Sayer-Hall
Ansell
Woolcott
Biegel
Fardell
Harte
Clarkson
Brown
Taylor
Suter
Edwards
Tong
Gould
Offord
Oldham
Finch
Davis
Taylor
Dell'Acqua
Parsons
King

Andrew
Chris
Kevin
Tracy
Nick
Tim
Sissel
David
Vic
Becky
Laura
Lisa
Jessica
Rebecca
Kim
William
Tom
Sue
Kerry
Sam
Joanna
Keith
Jason
Sam
Will
Hayley
James
Suzanne
Roberto
Regine
Fran

MM T TS T T AT AT TS L

V8
V9

V6

296
131
183
175
188
192
148
102

96
159
184
111
299
101
143
153
292
120
108
191
141
198
151

30
99
195
137
176

52.51
53.03
53.11
53.32
53.42
53.47
53.54
54.02
54.52
55.35
55.36
55.39

55.4
55.43
55.49
55.58
56.09

56.1
56.24
56.38

56.4
56.49

56.5
56.53
57.02

57.2
57.41
58.27
58.34
58.39

58.4

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63



Edwards
Richardson
Redford
Heryet
Jones
Burgess
Dumbreck
Gollicker
Twist
Habashi
Logan
Morrell
Kenny
Roulstone
Carr
Stokes
Honey
Stevens
Stephens
Tay
Corrick
Upstone
Early
Sykes
Crooks

Evans-Pollard

Cudahy
Goldie
Ball
Nota
Maybury

Andrew
Andy
Joanna
Sandra
Carole
Clare
Claire
Abigail
Nick
Daniel
Glenys
Emma
Pete
John
Tom
Caz
Maggie
Helen
Caroline
Rebecca
Ella
Alan
Genevieve
Caroline
Diana
Susannah
Viv
Polly
Emma
Wayne
Louisa

140
181
179
157
160
122
138
150

68
152
164
171
161
182
127
208
158

V10

190
194
133
110
139
193
130

27
132
149
112
174
166

1.00.02
1.00.04
1.00.58
1.01.04
1.01.23
1.01.52
1.01.53
1.01.55
1.02.08
1.03.13
1.03.29
1.03.40
1.03.55
1.05.17
1.05.26
1.05.27
1.05.38
1.05.42
1.05.48
1.05.51
1.05.55
1.06.33
1.07.06
1.07.31
1.08.05
1.11.03
1.12.17
1.13.54
1.13.54
1.15.02

58.44

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94



Bowles
Daly
Waters
Vokes
Elliot
Standen
Skinner
Floyd
Moss
Rees

Rachael
Emily
Anne
Thor
Jacqueline
John

Neil

Joel
Alison
Wendy

118
136
297
295
142
189
186
145
172
180

1.15.49
1.15.55
1.21.03
1.21.04
1.26.50
1.28.53
1.32.49

95
96
97
98
99
100
101



